
TMEA REGION 27 LEADERSHIP 

2025-2026 
 
TMEA Region President 

TBD 

 

 

TMEA Region Vice-President 
Sarah Lopes 

Bridgeland High School 

sarah.lopes@cfisd.net  

TMEA Region Secretary 

Lauren Kaminski 

Aragon Middle School 

lauren.kaminski@cfisd.net 

TMEA Band Division Chair 
Suzanne Scott 

Jersey Village High School 

Suzanne.scott@cfisd.net  
 

TMEA Band Division Jazz Coordinator 
Zachary Fink 

Cypress Ranch High School 

Zachary.fink@cfisd.net  
 

TMEA Band Division Middle School Coordinator 

John Barton 

Spillane Middle School 

john.barton@cfisd.net 

 

TMEA Choir Division Chair 

Mica Bull 

Cy-Fair High School 

Mica.bull@cfisd.net  

TMEA Choir Division Middle School Coordinator  

Noah Reese 

Thornton Middle School 

noah.reese@cfisd.net 

TMEA Orchestra Division Chair 
Matthew Chan 

Memorial High School 

matthew.chan@springbranchisd.com 

TMEA Orchestra Division Middle School Coordinator 
Miranda Bernard 

Truitt Middle School 

Miranda.bernard@cfisd.net  

UIL Region 27 Executive Secretary 

Mary Running 

uilmusicregion27@gmail.com 

(713)822-4678 
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